
Allergens

Chef’s
recommendation

Nuts Celery

Selection of specialties from the menu chosen by our chef

Crustaceans Lupin Eggs Milk Peanuts Molluscs Mustard Fish Sesame 
seeds

Soybeans Gluten Sulphur
dioxide &
sulphites

11,50

13,00

13,00

13,00

Margherita · Gouda cheese, cherry tomatoes and oregano

Four seasons · Gouda cheese, salami, mushrooms, olives and oregano

Tuna · Gouda cheese, tuna, onion, olives and oregano

Four cheeses · Gouda, blue, emmental, semi-cured and oregano

Pizza

Ham and cheese

Vegetable with tuna and mayonnaise

Grilled chicken

Grilled loin

Sandwiches

All pizzas have a tomato base and mozzarella cheese

* Pizzas may contain traces of eggs, mustard, fish, soybeans, celery and sulfites

Appetisers
& Snacks

Big green olives ‘cachonditas’

Crisps

Our fried potatoes · Patatas Bravas

Fried potatoes with cheese sauce

Squid roman style

Red prawn croquette
Minimum 4. Price per unity.

Grilled mussels with salt and pepper

Mussels with spicy sauce

Scrambled eggs with tru�e-infused ham and fried potatoes

Intensely flavored fried sweet potato strips with caper mayonnaise

Chicken nuggets with curry mayonnaise

Battered prawn dips with coconut, curry and romesco sauce
Minimum 4. Price per unity.

Iberian ham cut by hand, accompanied by bread with tomato

5,00

3,00

9,00

10,00

17,00

2,50

13,00

14,00

15,00

10,00

12,00

3,00

19,50

Bread with tomato 4,00

THE HAMMOCK MENU

* The service of drinks and/or food in hammocks has an extra cost of 10%.Service

The Bahari Club informs 
that all dishes may 
contain traces of nuts, 
yeast and flour.

-

11h to 13h

16h to 19.30h

9,00

10,00

11,00

10,00
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