

THE HAMMOCK MENU



Appetisers	Big green olives 'cachonditas'			5,00
& Snacks	Crisps			3,00
	★ Our fried potatoes · Patatas Bravas ← 🔞			9,00
	Fried potatoes with cheese sauce 🛛 🔤			10,00
	★ Squid roman style → 🖗			17,00
	Red prawn croquette 🛛 🛶 闄 🗟 🛷 Minimum 4. Price per unity.			2,50
	Grilled mussels with salt and pepper $\ \ igodoldsymbol{igodoldsymbol{igodoldsymbol{m}}} igodoldsymbol{igodoldsymbol{igodoldsymbol{m}}}$			13,00
	Mussels with spicy sauce $\ \ igodoldsymbol{eta}$			14,00
	Scrambled eggs with truffle-infused ham and fried potatoes $\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \$			15,00
	Intensely flavored fried sweet potato strips with caper mayonnaise $\ \ igodot \ egodot \ egodot \ igodot \ igodot \ egodot \ eg$			10,00
	Chicken nuggets with curry mayonnaise 🛛 🖳 🙆			12,00
	Battered prawn dips with coconut, curry and romesco sauce 🛛 👄 🔞 🛫 Minimum 4. Price per unity.			3,00
	Iberian ham cut by hand, accompanied by bread with tomato 🛛 👓 🎚			19,50
	Bread with tomato 🛛 🖳 🗒			4,00
Pizza	Margherita · Gouda cheese, cherry tomatoes and oregano 🛛 🚥 🞚 🗟			11,50
	Four seasons · Gouda cheese, salami, mushrooms, olives and oregano 🛛 🛶 🞚 🗟			13,00
	Tuna · Gouda cheese, tuna, onion, olives and oregano 🛛 🗕 🖶 🗟 🚙			13,00
	Four cheeses · Gouda, blue, emmental, semi-cured and oregano 🛛 🛶 🎚 🗟			13,00
	All pizzas have a tomato base and mozzarella cheese			
	* Pizzas may contain traces of eggs, mustard, fish, soybeans, celery and sulfites			
Sandwiches	Ham and cheese 🛛 🛶 🕸 📴			9,00
-	Vegetable with tuna and mayonnaise 🛛 🛶 🛱 🤹 🕥			10,00
11h to 13h 16h to 19.30h	Grilled chicken 🛛 📖			11,00
1011 (0 19.3011	Grilled loin 🛛 🕮			10,00
Comico				
Service	* The service of drinks and/or food in hammocks has an extra cost of 10%.			
Chef's recommendation	★ Selection of specialties from the menu chosen by our chef			
Allergens The Bahari Club informs		Ì	串	Ä
the Bahari Club informs that all dishes may contain traces of nuts, yeast and flour.	Nuts Celery Crustaceans Lupin Eggs Milk Peanuts Molluscs Mustard Fish Sesame S seeds	Soybeans	Gluten	Sulphur dioxide & sulphites